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Anlage
Medardusstr., 52388 Norvenich
vorstand@tennisclub-noervenich.de

Sportwart/in
Enns, Denis
T 01626200548 denisenns1997@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Enns, Denis
T 01626200548 denisenns1997@gmx.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Maren Heinen

m +49 163 34 60 181; marenheinen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Heinen, Maren
Sinnreich, Grit
Enns, Helena
Schauf, Helga
Werner, Gabriele
Volk, Nadine
Materna, Martina
Banach, Lena
Ettler, Silvia
ClaRen, Annette
Veith, Silke
Erdmann, Dagmar
Lirutti, Heike

14 Kroll, Daniela
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ID-Nr.

27250987
27001027
27750977
27102458
26952064
28301673
27251052
28301612
28002202
26452725
27852658
26001542
26754400
27254401

LK

LK16,5
LK16,9
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK22,0
LK21,6
LK20,5
LK22,0
LK23,3
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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